
Model No. 903  MINI GRINDER

1 / 1Page



Model No. 903  MINI GRINDER

Print Date 2018/03/22

Page 1 / 1

Please order the parts with a part number.

Item Parts No. Description I/C QTY N/O Opt. 1 Opt. 2 NOTE

001 763609-6 COLLET NUT 3 1

002 763610-1 COLLET CONE 3MM 1

003 156118-6 FRONT COVER 1

    C10 163051-5 SHAFT LOCK 1

    C21 231487-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1

004 941052-1 FLAT WASHER 4 2

005 915106-0 BINDING HEAD SCREW M4X8 2

006 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB 1

007 253214-2 FLAT WASHER 9 1

008 241801-9 FAN 40 1

009C_ 515504-4 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1

    D10 INC. 6-8,10

010 211007-3 BALL BEARING 625ZZ 1

011 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1

012 811874-2 NAME PLATE 903 1

013B_ 625504-7 FIELD 220V 1

015 643500-3 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-5 2

016 181019-9 CARBON BRUSH CB-1 1 *

016-1 194961-5 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-1 < 1 *

016-2 181019-9 CARBON BRUSH CB-1 O 1

018 156795-4 MOTOR HOUSING 1

    C10 643501-1 BRUSH HOLDER 5-5 2

    D10 INC. 11

019 281203-7 HANGER 1

020R1 691065-9 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.5 1

021 682500-8 CORD GUARD 8.5-72 1

022A_ 651600-5 SWITCH SS106A 1

023 687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF 1

024-1 911123-8 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2 *

024-2 911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 O 2

025 411681-9 SWITCH COVER 1

026 911153-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28 3

027 654039-1 TAB 2

400 794011-2 WHEEL POINT SET 1

403 181019-9 CARBON BRUSH CB-1 1 *

403-1 194961-5 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-1 < 1 *

403-2 181019-9 CARBON BRUSH CB-1 O 1

404 158002-1 WRENCH 13 1


